
THE SPOTNICKS - DISKOGRAFI (Discography)
BAND (Tapes)
Frankrike (France)

Caravage
Nummer (number) Titel (title) Typ (type) Utg (rel)

76 720 ####The Spotnicks - Amapola MC 1989

3 O'CLOCK CLICK 1985Three O'clock Click

A TOUCH OF 'A' 1985Touch Of "A"

AMAPOLA  4Version: 1976

ANOTHER YOU 1987

DELIGHTFUL MORNING 1985

DOLLY H. 1985

HIGHWAY BOOGIE 1Version: 1985

HOOTENANNY EXPRESS 1964Hootemanny Express

HORGA MELODY 1985

KÖTÖTT 1988Etoiles

LOST PROPERTYS 1985De Sålde Sina Hemman, Lost Prosperties

LOVE ME TENDER 1987

MIGHTY BUMP 1985

NAS ONIH 1985

REVERSED BOOGIE 1988

TELSTAR 2Version: 1976

THE HITTENÖN DANCE 1988The Hittenon Dance

TOMILLA 1985

WILHELM TELL 1988

########



DIAL
Nummer (number) Titel (title) Typ (type) Utg (rel)

900.055.4 ####The Spotnicks - Collection ”Salut Le Yéyés” MC 1990

AMAPOLA  1Version: 1962Hully Gully

ANNA 1Version: 1963

BACH GOES TO SEA 1963Bach Sale Al Mare, Sailor's Hornpipe, 
Bach Va Al Mar

BOING MEETS GIRL 1964Boing Encuentra Una Chika, Boy Meets 
Girl

CAPE KENNEDY 1Version: 1964Cabo Kennedy, Capa Kennedy, Cap 
Kennedy

DRINA 1Version: 1963Dorina, Mars Na Drina Drina Marschen

GALLOPING GUITARS 1AVersion: 1961Galloping Guitar

HANG ON 1Version: 1963

JOHNNY GUITAR 1AVersion: 1962Johny Guitar

LA ROSITA 2Version: 1964 Fransk inspelning (French 
recording)

ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL 1AVersion: 1961Capullo De Naranja, Orange Blossom

PAPA OOM MOW MOW 1Version: 1964Papa Come Mow Mow, Papa Oh Momo, 
Papa Oum Mow Mow

PENSE A MOI 1964

SABELINE 1964Summer In Sweden

SAN ANTONIO ROSE 2Version: 1964 Fransk inspelning (French 
recording)

SPACE CREATURES 1963Space Creature

SPACE PARTY 1963Party En El Espacio, Fiesta Especial

SPACE SHIP RENDEZ-VOUS 1963The Outlaws, Cita En Una Nave Especial

TAKE US TO YOUR LEADER 1964Guianos, Llevanos Con Tu Guia, Take Me 
Your Leader

THE SPOTNICKS THEME 2AVersion: 1962Spotnicks, The Spotnicks

VALENTINA 1AVersion: 1963Save The Last Dance (...For Me)

WEST VIRGINIA 1975

WINDY AND WARM 1963Totmenta Calurosa

########



Président
Nummer (number) Titel (title) Typ (type) Utg (rel)

CAP 011 ####The Spotnicks MC 1963

GALLOPING GUITARS 1AVersion: 1961Galloping Guitar

HAPPY GUITAR 1AVersion: 1963Happy Mandolin

HAPPY HENRIK'S POLKA 1962Happy Henrics Polka

JOHNNY GUITAR 2Version: 1963 Fransk inspelning (French 
recording)

ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL 1AVersion: 1961Capullo De Naranja, Orange Blossom

SPANISH GYPSY DANCE 1Version: 1963Espana Cani, Danza Gitana Española, 
Danza Española

TAKE FIVE 1963Toma Cinco

TELSTAR 1Version: 1962

THE ROCKET MAN 1Version: 1961Rocket Man, Locket Man

THE SPOTNICKS THEME 2AVersion: 1962Spotnicks, The Spotnicks

WESTERN GUITAR 1AVersion: 1962

########



CAP 118 ####The Spotnicks - No 3 MC 1966

ANNA 2Version: 1964 Fransk inspelning (French 
recording)

COMME ÇI COMME ÇA 1AVersion: 1963Sur L'Pont D'Avingnon

HANG ON 1Version: 1963

LA ROSITA 2Version: 1964 Fransk inspelning (French 
recording)

PICK A BALE OF COTTON 1Version: 1963

SAN ANTONIO ROSE 2Version: 1964 Fransk inspelning (French 
recording)

SPACE PARTY 1963Party En El Espacio, Fiesta Especial

SPACE SHIP RENDEZ-VOUS 1963The Outlaws, Cita En Una Nave Especial

SWING LOW SWEET CHARIOT 1960

TIJUANA JAIL 1963The Tijuano Jail, Carcel De Tijuana

VALENTINA 1BVersion: 1963 Långsam
(Slow)

Save The Last Dance (...For Me)

WINDY AND WARM 1963Totmenta Calurosa

########



CAP 119 ####The Spotnicks - No 4 MC 1966

AUTUMN IN JAPAN 1966

CRYING IN A STORM 1Version: 1966Namida No Taiyo (The Sun In Tears)

DRUM DIDDLEY 1965

FROM RUSSIA WITH LOVE 1966

HAPPY SILENCE 1Version: 1966

HUSKY 1AVersion: 1965 Lång version
(Long version)

LOOK UP TO THE EVENING STAR 1Version: 1966

MEMORY OF SUMMER 1Version: 1966Memorias De Verano

PIERCING THE UNKNOWN 1966

PLAYBOY'S BUNNY HOP 1966Playboy's Bunny

THE OLD LOVE LETTERS 1966The Old Love Letter

########

CAP 144 ####Recital Les Spotnicks Á Berlin MC 1975

DIAMONDS 2Version: 1974 Live

HAVAH NAGILA 5Version: 1974 LiveIsraeli Dance

HERNANDO'S HIDEAWAY 2Version: 1974 Live

HOLIDAY HOTEL 1974 Live

IF YOU COULD READ MY MIND 2Version: 1974 Live

JESSICA 2Version: 1974 Live

LONG TRAIN RUNNING 1Version: 1974 Live

SYLVIA 1Version: 1974 Live

THEME FROM "FOR A FEW DOLLARS 
MORE"

2Version: 1974 Live

TINTA VERDE 3Version: 1974 Live

WHAT'S GOING ON 1974 Live

WILDWOOD FLOWER 2Version: 1974 Live

########



CAP 146 ####The Spotnicks - Feelings MC 1976

13 QUESTIONS 1975Thirteen Questions

DISCO FREAK 1975

EXODUS 1975

FEELINGS 1975Frühling

GOODBYE BOOGIE GUITAR 1975

HELMERS BRAUEREI 1975

NEW TOKAIDO LINE 1975

NORBERT 1975

O COCO 1975

REQUIEM FUR EINE LIEBE 1975Requiem For A Love

WEST VIRGINIA 1975

YAKSOBA 1975(Japanese fried noodles)

########



CAP 158 ####

1978 är fel årtal. Ska vara 1977
(1978 is the wrong year. Should be 1977)

The Spotnicks - Charttoppers Recorded 1978 MC 1978

AMAPOLA  5Version: 1977

DRINA 2Version: 1977

GOOFUS 1977

HAPPY GUITAR 2Version: 1977Exotic Guitar

HAVAH NAGILA 6Version: 1977Israeli Dance

JOHNNY GUITAR 8Version: 1977

KARELIA 6Version: 1977

LAST SPACE TRAIN 4Version: 1977Le Dernier Train De L'Espace

MOONSHOT 4Version: 1977Moon Shot

OLD FAITHFUL 2Version: 1977

ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL 2Version: 1977

PETITE FLEUR 1977

PONY EXPRESS 2Version: 1977

TELSTAR 3Version: 1977

THE ROCKET MAN 3Version: 1977Rocket Man

THE SPOTNICKS THEME 7Version: 1977Spotnicks Theme

########



CAP 163 ####The Spotnicks - Sound MC 1977

DARK EYES 1962Ojos Negros, Black Eyes

HABANERA (from "Carmen") 2Version: 1964 Fransk inspelning (French 
recording)

HOW CAN YOU LEAVE ME LIKE THAT 2Version: 1966 Fransk inspelning (French 
recording)

I NEVER GET YOU 2Version: 1966 Fransk inspelning (French 
recording)

I'll Never Get You

I'M AROUND 2Version: 1966 Fransk inspelning (French 
recording)

I'M COMING HOME 2Version: 1966 Fransk inspelning (French 
recording)

JUST LISTEN TO MY HEART 1Version: 1962

PLÄTTLAGGEN 1Version: 1966Plattlaggen

SAY MAMA 1AVersion: 1963

SHE SHE LITTLE SHEILA 1963She Little Sheila

STEEL GUITAR RAG 1966The Steel Guitar Rag

THE OLD SPINNING WHEEL 1Version: 1960Das Alte Spinnrad, Old Spinning Wheel, 
The Old Spinning Wheels

########



CAP 80106 ####The Spotnicks - Sound MC 1977

ANNA 2Version: 1964 Fransk inspelning (French 
recording)

COMME ÇI COMME ÇA 1AVersion: 1963Sur L'Pont D'Avingnon

GALLOPING GUITARS 2AVersion: 1963 Fransk inspelning (French 
recording)

HANG ON 1Version: 1963

HAPPY GUITAR 1AVersion: 1963Happy Mandolin

HAPPY HENRIK'S POLKA 1962Happy Henrics Polka

JOHNNY GUITAR 2Version: 1963 Fransk inspelning (French 
recording)

LA ROSITA 2Version: 1964 Fransk inspelning (French 
recording)

LAST SPACE TRAIN 1AVersion: 1963The Last Space Train, Le Dernier Train De 
L'Espace, Empty Train, The Last Train In 
The Sky

ORANGE BLOSSOM SPECIAL 1AVersion: 1961Capullo De Naranja, Orange Blossom

PAPA OOM MOW MOW 1Version: 1964Papa Come Mow Mow, Papa Oh Momo, 
Papa Oum Mow Mow

SAN ANTONIO ROSE 2Version: 1964 Fransk inspelning (French 
recording)

SPACE PARTY 1963Party En El Espacio, Fiesta Especial

SPACE SHIP RENDEZ-VOUS 1963The Outlaws, Cita En Una Nave Especial

SPANISH GYPSY DANCE 1Version: 1963Espana Cani, Danza Gitana Española, 
Danza Española

SWING LOW SWEET CHARIOT 1960

TAKE FIVE 1963Toma Cinco

TELSTAR 1Version: 1962

THE ROCKET MAN 1Version: 1961Rocket Man, Locket Man

THE SPOTNICKS THEME 4AVersion: 1963 Fransk inspelning (French 
recording)

TIJUANA JAIL 1963The Tijuano Jail, Carcel De Tijuana

VALENTINA 1BVersion: 1963 Långsam
(Slow)

Save The Last Dance (...For Me)

WESTERN GUITAR 1AVersion: 1962

WINDY AND WARM 1963Totmenta Calurosa

########



CAP 80111 ####The Spotnicks - Sounds Vol 2 MC 1977

AUTUMN IN JAPAN 1966

CRYING IN A STORM 1Version: 1966Namida No Taiyo (The Sun In Tears)

DIAMONDS 2Version: 1974 Live

DRUM DIDDLEY 1965

FROM RUSSIA WITH LOVE 1966

HAPPY SILENCE 1Version: 1966

HAVAH NAGILA 5Version: 1974 LiveIsraeli Dance

HERNANDO'S HIDEAWAY 2Version: 1974 Live

HOLIDAY HOTEL 1974 Live

HUSKY 1BVersion: 1965 Kort version
(Short version)

IF YOU COULD READ MY MIND 2Version: 1974 Live

JESSICA 2Version: 1974 Live

LONG TRAIN RUNNING 1Version: 1974 Live

LOOK UP TO THE EVENING STAR 1Version: 1966

MEMORY OF SUMMER 1Version: 1966Memorias De Verano

ODE TO DAWN 1966

PIERCING THE UNKNOWN 1966

PLAYBOY'S BUNNY HOP 1966Playboy's Bunny

SYLVIA 1Version: 1974 Live

THE OLD LOVE LETTERS 1966The Old Love Letter

THEME FROM "FOR A FEW DOLLARS 
MORE"

2Version: 1974 Live

TINTA VERDE 3Version: 1974 Live

WHAT'S GOING ON 1974 Live

WILDWOOD FLOWER 2Version: 1974 Live

########



PRE.K.3001 ####

Stereo

The Spotnicks - Never Trust Robots MC 1978

A WORLD OF SPOTNICKS 1978A Universe Of Spotnicks

AMAZING STORIES 1978Extraordinary Stories

CLOSE DISCUSSIONS OF THE HIRD 
KIND

1978Close Discussions Of The Third Kind, 
Close Encounters Of The Third Kind

NEVER TRUST ROBOTS 1978Don't Trust Robots

SIX STRANGE WORLD 1978Six Strange Planets

THX 31250 1978DTS 31250

ULTIMATE PLANET 1978Supreme Planet

YOU'RE NEVER ALONE 1978Never Solo

########


